Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen Cadetten en Scholieren
Ninove, 15 augustus 2010

RESULTATEN

Meisjes

Cadetten

100m

Reeks:1 Wind : 2.8
1 230 MISSINNE SARAH 95 KAAG 12.14
2 436 GIELEN LOTTE 96 AVT 12.80
3 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE 96 LYRA 12.99
4 813 COUVREUR FAUVE 96 HCO 13.01
5 625 DEROLEZ MARIE 95 AZW 13.17
6 366 VAN HOECK INE 96 ACHL 13.26
7 164 JOLIE ALINE 95 AVLO 13.64

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.6
1 619 DEPUYDT ORPHEE 95 HAC 12.72
2 617 DE CLERCK SILKE 96 VOLH 12.95
3 355 TIMMERMANS LOTTE 95 VS 13.12
4 777 MEHUYS ELISE 95 LYRA 13.15
5 535 BOGAERT ANNELIES 95 KAAG 13.32
6 402 VERTOMMEN STIEN 95 ACHL 13.51
7 564 ACKE BRITT 95 OLSE 13.70

Reeks:3 Wind : 2.3
1 326 BLOMMAERT KIM 95 VOLH 12.75
2 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 13.06
3 899 LAMPROYE JANA 95 ROBA 13.20
4 543 ASTAES MAUD 95 OB 13.31
5 4 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 13.32
6 882 BOUTE ZOE 95 HAC 13.36
7 442 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE 95 AVMO 13.56
8 762 KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN 95 BRAB 13.77

FINALE Wind : 1.4
1 230 MISSINNE SARAH 95 KAAG 12.15
2 619 DEPUYDT ORPHEE 95 HAC 12.63
3 326 BLOMMAERT KIM 95 VOLH 12.67
4 436 GIELEN LOTTE 96 AVT 12.91
5 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE 96 LYRA 13.09
6 813 COUVREUR FAUVE 96 HCO 13.11
7 617 DE CLERCK SILKE 96 VOLH 13.15
8 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 13.26

200m

Reeks:1 Wind : 1.9
1 641 THYS SIEN 95 ACME 27.85
2 239 VERMEIRE 95 HAMM 27.87
3 453 VAN DE VELDE JANA 96 VS 28.04
4 425 BOSSCHAERT LAURE 96 ASVO 28.52
5 346 VERMEULEN FREYA 95 EA 28.97
6 762 KIEBOOMS ANNELEEN 95 BRAB 29.22

Reeks:2 Wind : 3.6
1 535 BOGAERT ANNELIES 95 KAAG 27.04
2 402 VERTOMMEN STIEN 95 ACHL 27.30
3 625 DEROLEZ MARIE 95 AZW 27.45
4 442 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE 95 AVMO 27.48
5 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 27.54
6 564 ACKE BRITT 95 OLSE 28.08

813 COUVREUR FAUVE 96 HCO DNS
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wWind : 3.0

DEPUYDT ORPHEE
BLOMMAERT KIM
LAMBRECHTS JANA
MEHUYS ELISE
DANIELS KOLIEN

VAN DEN BROECK LORE
GIELEN LOTTE

THYS SIEN
DEVILLE ANNELIES
SINATTI CELINE
CERPENTIER MIEKE
BOELAERT ELS
VINCKE MAGALIE

HUGAERTS INE
VRIJSEN LINA

DE VOS SOETKIN
HANSSENS ANNELIES
DE LAUNOIT LAURA
DEDOBBELEER NELE

NAGELS RANI
NURUMBI DEBORAH
VIDTS NOOR
GILLIS INE
BOGAERT JANA
HOFMAN JORIEN

VAN SPEYBROECK KATO
NEYENS KIRSTEN

DE VEYLDER LIESELOT
VAN DURME MARGOT
DEVRIENDT SILKE

VAN DESSEL LIES
VERSCHELDE LAURA
BEDDELEEM ELLEN
DEDOBBELEER NELE

EYKENS RENEE
HELLINCKX LOTTE
STEEGEN SOFIE

SCAUNET VANESSA
VANDEPOELE JANA
VANPOUCKE ELLA
CORNELIS JOLIEN
SCHELLEKENS LIESELOTTE
VANHOEGAERDEN JANA
MEULEMAN LORE

VERHOEVEN ASTRID
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HAC
VOLH
VS
LYRA
AVT
LYRA
AVT

ACME
ACP
LAT
VOLH
DAC
HAMM

DUFF
AVT
ASVO
ESAK
DUFF
VS

ABES
LAT
VAC
ROBA
VS
VS

VMOL
SACN
EA
ASVO
HCO
DUFF
ATLA
DEIN
VS

KAPE
OoPW
ATLA
OEH
AVR
FLAC
BEHO
ROBA
BAV
RCG

LEBB

25.55
25.99
26.02
26.51
26.87
27.96
DNF

63.56
65.87
66.87
68.41
69.97
DNS

61.24
61.34
63.51
64.45
64.69
65.05

57.69
58.12
59.86
60.37
62.27
63.75
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2 424
3 177
4 80
5 99
6 195
7 323
8 179
9

10 1093
11 278
12 167
13 1158
14 304
15 154
16 375
17 54

80mH

DEVAERE EMMA
SIDJMENS CHARLOTTE
MEERTENS JINTE
GODDEERIS JANA
GABRIELS ANNELEEN
GODDEN ELKE

VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE
GEERS JANNE
VERHELST SANNE
FRANCOIS ELLEN
ROOMS LISA
GAUDISSABOIS CELIE
BRUYLANDT YANA
DAELEMANS NINA
BRUYNEEL ELS
NEYRINCK GAETANE

Reeks:1 wind : 2.5
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BALATOVA ADINA*
CANNAERT TISIA

PAEPE ZENAID

VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES
DE PRYCK ANNELIES

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE
VAN LANCKER JANA

ks:2 wind : 3.1

MISSINNE SARAH
BELLEMANS INGE
SOLOMON ASHLEY
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
CEYSSENS LINDE
DIDDEN ANS
PEETERS LINSKE
TIMMERMANS LOTTE

FOLENS MEREL
DECLERCK LEONIE
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
GILLIS HANNE
VELLEMANS BIRGIT
DE NEVE LISE

BELLEMANS INGE
HERMANS INE
DIDDEN ANS

DE PRYCK ANNELIES
VANBESIEN FLAVIE
VERMEIRE MATHILDE

SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA
DHEEDENE AXANA
CARREIN FEBE
LAMMENS SHARI
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ASVO
DCLA
ATLA
KAAG
MAC
ABES
ACP
SACN
AVKA
OEH
AVLO
HALE
VITA
VMOL
HCO
DUFF

FLAC
AVMO
ACME
AVKA
RCG
AVLO
VS

KAAG
ROBA
STAX
ATAC
AVT
LOOI
HAMM
VS

KAPE
AVMO
AVT
ROBA
DCLA
VS

ROBA
AVKA
LOOI
RCG
FLAC
HAMM

ACME
AZW
AZW
RCG

:47.77
:48.07
:48.77
:57.48
:01.48
:02.95
:05.05
:09.37
:15.73
:17.38
:18.09
:18.21
:23.26
:24.95
:27.60
:31.48
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12.23
12.82
12.99
13.06
13.15
13.21
13.37

11.47
11.65
11.71
12.13
12.23
12.47
12.71
12.82
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173
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400
245
879
240
803
414
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889
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kogel

863
238
624
94

344
181
81

390
186
164

NYS JANA
VAN LEUGENHAEGE JOLIEN

HOLTAPPELS SOFIE
VANBOSSEL AMBER
CANNAERT TISIA
VERSTRAETE CHARLOTTE
HOFMAN JORIEN
VIDTS NOOR
BORGHIJS JOLIEN
HOOYBERGHS ELIEN
LEBON KIRSTEN
BALATOVA ADINA*
VAN HOOGTEN HANNE
PEETERS LINSKE
LEEMANS LISSE

CEYSSENS LINDE
PAULISSEN NEL
HERMANS INE

DE CLERCK SILKE
LAMBRECHTS JANA
DANIELS KOLIEN
ASTAES MAUD
DHERDT SAPHO

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE
LAMMENS BRITT
MOORTGAT KATRIEN
STOOP EVELIEN

PAULISSEN NEL
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
FOLENS MEREL

STOOP EVELIEN
BAEYENS LUPE
HANSSENS ANNELIES
JANSSENS KATRIIN
VAN SANDT MARJOLIIN
ABDELHADJII OUMAIMA
ABDELHADII HAJAR

DE VOCHT ELIEN
VINCKE MAGALIE
LAVAERT SIGRID

VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS
CLAYS LAURENCE

DE SERANNO CATLEEN
JACOBS SANDRA
MASELIS IRIS
MICHIELS HEGE

JOLIE ALINE
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HAMM

AVT
OB
AVMO
AZW
VS
VAC
VOLH
ATAC
ACHL
FLAC
AVZK
HAMM
DUFF

AVT
AVT
AVKA
VOLH
VS
AVT
OB
BRAB
AVLO
VAC
VS
ZWAT

AVT
AVT
KAPE
ZWAT
VS
ESAK
ZWAT
ACHL
MAC
MAC

AVZK
HAMM
AZW
ABES
KKS
AVLO
LOOI
ABES
MACW
AVLO
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5.39
5.23
5.21
5.13
5.12
5.06
5.03
4.72
4.72
4.66
4.59
4.38

11.06
10.03
10.02
9.95
9.65
9.57
9.28
9.00
8.45
8.33

3.30
2.90
2.80
2.80
2.60
2.60
2.50
2.30
2.30
NM
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+1.9
+0.0
-1.1
-0.5
+0.4
+0.5
-2.2
+0.1
-0.7
+1.1
+1.0
-1.7

+0.1
+0.5
-0.5
-1.3
-2.8
-1.2
+0.5
-0.2
-0.5
-0.9



549
175
376
875
907
62

132
292
294
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discus

549
175
64
346
132
62
292
429
1034

OCONOUTRA WNRK

speer
847
1034
376
890
219
395
263
889
605
10 1150
11 77
12 575
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scholieren
100m
Reeks:1
2150
2420
2200
2023
2432
2254
2292
Reeks:2
1989
2207
1991
2534
2513
2091
2708
ks:3
2092
2372
2171
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LYSSENS KATELIINE
STERCKENDRIES VANESSA
DE PAUW YOIKA

SAGON JULIE

HAYEN LEEN

EFONYE ASHLEY

NAGELS LOTTE

CALLENS DELPHINE
TIERENTEYN EVELIEN

LYSSENS KATELIINE
STERCKENDRIES VANESSA
VERWIMP ELINE
VERMEULEN FREYA
NAGELS LOTTE

EFONYE ASHLEY

CALLENS DELPHINE
FRANCKEN MARGAUX
LESCRAUWAET LUKA

MEYLEMANS NELE
LESCRAUWAET LUKA
DE PAUW YOIKA
ABDELHADJI HAJAR
VAN DEN BRULLE KATOKE
VERCAMMEN SOFIE
GHYSELINCK LIESELOT
ABDELHADJII OUMAIMA
AKMAN MERYEM
BERGEZ NATHALIE
VREYS LARISSA
HOLTAPPELS SOFIE

wind : 0.3

DE MAITRE ELLA
VANHAEN SHANA
HEIIJNDRICKX INES
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
DUPONT LOUISE
VERBRUGGEN LISE
EMMERECHTS DARIA

Wind : 2.5

EFONYE KIMBERLEY
DE ROISSART JOLIEN
HUYSMANS JANE
SMOLDERS KARLIEN
PAEPE EMMA

GRILLET ISABEAU
VAN DE WALLE MARIE

Wind : 0.8

GRILLET JUSTIEN
VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE
VLAEMINCK FIEKE
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ROBA
MAC
AVLO
ABES
ACA
ATLA
ACBR
AVMO
AVMO

ROBA
MAC
VMOL
EA
ACBR
ATLA
AVMO
LYRA
AVR

RCG
AVR
AVLO
MAC
ALVA
AVKA
RCG
MAC
LOOI
AVMO
LOOI
AVT

RCG
ATLA
VOLH
KAAG
AZW
SPBO
VAC

ATLA
DEIN
VMOL
LYRA
KAAG
VS
ACHL

VS
FLAC
AVMO

13.01
11.93
11.43
10.92
10.78
9.52
8.83
8.06
7.05

41.75
37.06
33.20
31.74
31.42
25.04
23.65
22.55
22.34

38.65
35.52
34.82
32.39
31.83
31.59
31.22
29.89
29.73
28.89
27.81
27.02

12.36
12.52
12.69
12.72
13.20
13.23
DIS Art.162.7

12.34
12.62
12.74
13.15
13.18
13.45
13.60

12.26
12.60
12.73



4 2290 JANSSENS MARIINE
5 2704 CAMPS NAOMI
6 2155 CLINCKERS SHAUNI
7 2416 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE
8 2007 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN
FINALE Wind : 0.7
1 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN
2 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY
3 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA
4 2420 VANHAEN SHANA
5 2207 DE ROISSART JOLIEN
6 2372 VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE
7 2023 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
2200 HEIIJNDRICKX INES
200m
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.8
1 2254 VERBRUGGEN LISE
2 2513 PAEPE EMMA
3 2416 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE
4 2359 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE
5 2664 EYCKMANS LOTTE
6 2480 GEUSKENS SOFIE
2248 VRANCKEN KELLY
Reeks:2 Wind : 2.2
1 2432 DUPONT LOUISE
2 2090 DE CREMER LAURA
3 2290 JANSSENS MARIINE
4 2179 DEBOT AURELIE
5 2708 VAN DE WALLE MARIE
6 2091 GRILLET ISABEAU
2292 EMMERECHTS DARIA
Reeks:3 Wind : 3.0
1 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY
2 2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA
3 2171 VLAEMINCK FIEKE
4 2207 DE ROISSART JOLIEN
5 1991 HUYSMANS JANE
6 2489 ANDRIES LIEN
2534 SMOLDERS KARLIEN
2372 VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE
400m
Reeks:1
1 2077 DE GROOTE XENIA
2 2237 BAETENS RENKE
3 2142 EYSACKERS ELIEN
4 2544 VLYMINCK SILKE
5 2316 LABAERE SHARON
6 2120 BERGS KIM
Reeks:2
1 2382 ASTAES MARIE
2 2255 VANASSCHE LOTTE
3 2296 VANLUCHENE HANNA
4 2359 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE
5 2082 DE MEYER JOLIEN
6 2219 MOENS ELIEN
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SGOL
RCT
ACBR
LAT
LOOI

VS
ATLA
RCG
ATLA
DEIN
FLAC
KAAG
VOLH

SPBO
KAAG
LAT
DAC
DCLA
HCO
HCO

AZW
VS
SGOL
VITA
ACHL
VS
VAC

ATLA
ADD
AVMO
DEIN
VMOL
ROBA
LYRA
FLAC

DCLA
AVLO
OLSE
VOLH
AVR

ATLA

OB
VITA
AVMO
DAC
VS
LEBB

13.08
13.09
13.21
13.34
13.67

12.17
12.29
12.36
12.58
12.63
12.67
12.76
DNS

27.08
27.10
27.18
27.49
28.08
28.61
DNS

26.84
27.06
27.07
27.29
27.41
27.89
DNS

24.84
25.06
25.50
25.85
26.02
26.59
DNF

DNS

62.98
64.08
64.79
65.69
65.91
68.00

60.06
60.60
60.68
61.34
61.85
63.35
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2244
2394
2013
2334
2180
2492
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Reeks:1

GRILLET JUSTIEN
CAMPS NAOMI
VERHAMME LISA
PEETERS ELISE
MIRI YASMINA
JANSSENS LORE

BALCAEN SARINA
GEYPEN LORE
GOVAERTS ANKE
URBAIN ADELINE
GRYP TINE
VANDEPITTE SOPHIE
STUBBE LOUISE
CONINX KAAT
LAUREYS CHARLOTTE
GROFFEN VICKY

WASTYN LOUISE

DE BOEY SARA

CARTON LOUISE
PARDAENS HANNE
CORTVRIENDT ISABELLE
VANDE VELDE THAISA
MATTHIJSSENS DONNA
MEERT SORAYA
LUYSSEN ALINE
ADRIAENS JENTHE

WYNS JENNA

VANDE VELDE SARA
VAN DE VELDE JULIE
VERMEULEN KAAT
VANDEVYVERE MICHELE
SCHOUTEN ARIA*

DE PRYCK JOLIEN
SCHOUTEN ESTHER*
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DE VLEESCHOUWER CHARLOTT.94

DE DECKER LIEN
VAN DE VEL SARA

TRUYERS IMANA
VAN HAVERE EVELIN
CHAULIAC MARGOT

WELKENHUYZEN KIMBERLY

DE DYN ANNELIES
VERDOODT KATRIEN
SARENS LAURA

Wind : 1.9
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VS
RCT
HCO
ACHL
MAC
ACHL

RIEM
OEH
ACHL
OEH
VAC
FLAC
OB
VMOL
RCG
AVKA

AVR
LAT
HCO
ACP
AVT
AZW
ACBR
LAT
AZW
DUFF

VAC
DUFF
FLAC
ACHL
FLAC
VMOL
OoPW
VMOL
ACG
ZWAT
ABES

AVT
RCG
ABES
AVT
VITA
ROBA
LOND

56.10
58.96
60.28
60.84
61.51
61.96

:20.67
:22.11
122.64
:26.54
:27.85
:28.26
:30.19
:32.82
:44.48
:51.87
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:14.79
:15.30
:16.39
:16.99
:19.35
:19.76
:19.82
:20.49
:26.78
:29.37
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:39.17
:39.63
144 .52
4.65
9.39
2.86
2.97
3.09
5.61
6.79

(O, IO, IO, IO, B0, I SN S S S S Y

HROOOMD

10:05.77
10:29.56
10:48.99
10:52.64
11:20.71
11:38.71
13:58.57
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DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE
NIJSTEN CHELSEY
DUCHATEAU FELKE
MARYNISSEN ELIES

DE CREMER LAURA
CROES NAOMI

DE MAEGHT ANNELIES

Reeks:?2 Wind : 0.7

2150
2318
2167
2078
2420
2306
2670
2116
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Reeks:1
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2380
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1964
2597
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2078
2318
2211
2424
2069
2011
2538
2176
2028
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2200
2023
2635

<
wNR®

DE MAITRE ELLA
LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
VAN DIEST DORIEN
DIRCKX JOLIEN
VANHAEN SHANA
ANDRIES LIESBETH
OOSTERBOS LORE

VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE

BOONEN KATRIIN
HOSTE KATO
ACKX ELINE

VAN DOORSSELAERE ANNELIE.

RAEYMAEKERS GWEN
BONDUELLE SILKE

VAN DIEST DORIEN
HOLTHOF ANNELIES
DEBOT AURELIE
NIJSTEN CHELSEY

VAN DEN HAESEVELDE NELE

GAILLART LAURA

LEUNIS NENA

VAN BRUSSEL FIEN
VAN HAVERE LAURA
DONADI SOPHIE
SIMONI KIRSTEN
VERCAUTEREN SIGRID
VANDERMEEREN LISA

DIRCKX JOLIEN
LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE
BOEN HANNE

VISSERS EMMA

PIERONI LAURA

DE PRIJCK KAREN
MARYNISSEN ELIES
DEVILLE SOFIE

HEIJNDRICKX INES
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
MIEVIS STEFIE
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94
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94
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ACW
GENK
OB
AVKA
VS
ADD
VS

RCG
ROBA
OEH
DCLA
ATLA
ROBA
AVT
KAAG

ACHL
oB
LOOI
ZELE
OEH
LEBB

OEH
OLSE
VITA
GENK
ASVO
AZW

RCG
HAMM
RCG
DCLA
ATLA
AVKA
RCG

DCLA
ROBA
ACW
VOLH
ACHL
LOOI
ABES
AVKA
ACP

VOLH
KAAG
ATLA

15.45
15.72
15.97
16.37
16.53
17.13
DNF

13.73
13.87
13.96
14.00
14.78
15.01
15.21
16.79

1ste
2de
3de

1ste
2de
3de

+0.7
+0.2
+0.8



2741
2305
2011
2360
2476
2238
2577
2459
2159

hinkstap

HOoONOOTUPWNE

0

2384
2635
2360
2670
2323
2192
1992
2124
2174
2459

polsstok

10
11
12

discus

AUl WNH

2055
2077
2489
1988
1992
2331
2201
2306
1985
2071
2155
2236

2147
2009
2384
2499
2045
2440
2442
2081
2414
2520
2725
2375

2147
2009
2499
2046
2203
2442

GYBELS ISABO
PRAET LIESBET
PIERONI LAURA
LANDUYT LISA
PAEME INE
CROES NAOMI
DELECLUSE ELLEN
DEGRIJSE SOFIE
DE RUYCK LINDE

LENCHANT SIETSKE
MIEVIS STEFIE
LANDUYT LISA
OOSTERBOS LORE
HUBRECHT LOES
ACKX ELINE

DE LAET EVA
GOOSSENS NICKY
VAN OERS FRAN
DEGRIJSE SOFIE

DIERICK LAURA

DE GROOTE XENIA
ANDRIES LIEN
VANLEEUW ANNELEEN
DE LAET EVA
CLAESSENS ELINE

DE ROECK NELLE
ANDRIES LIESBETH
YVERGNEAUX CHARLOTTE
SAISEMA FAI*
CLINCKERS SHAUNI
BERVOETS LINDSEY

BOUMKWO JOLIEN
REYNDERS ALIEN
LENCHANT SIETSKE
ROEGIERS SARAH
PEETEN LIEZE
VANNESTE PERLA

VAN BOCKSTAL REBEKKA
VAN DEN HAESEVELDE NELE
BARUFFA JOLIEN

NEVEN LISELOTTE

NEELS TILLIE

WIINAND ALINE

BOUMKWO JOLIEN
REYNDERS ALIEN
ROEGIERS SARAH
NAGELS SOFIE

VAN STAPPEN ELIEN

VAN BOCKSTAL REBEKKA

93
94
94
93
94
93
93
94
93

93
93
93
94
94
93
93
94
94
94

93
93
93
93
93
94
93
93
94
94
93
93

93
94
93
94
93
93
94
93
94
94
93
93

93
94
94
94
93
94

VITA
VS
LOOI
DAC
ASVO
ADD
DCLA
AVMO
DEIN

ROBA
ATLA
DAC
AVT
AVR
LOOI
VMOL
HAMM
ZWAT
AVMO

ACW
DCLA
ROBA
VMOL
VMOL
HAMM
VOLH
ROBA
ZELE
ACHL
ACBR
LOOI

RCG
LOOI
ROBA
ACME
LOOI
AZW
LYRA
ASVO
VITA
AVT
AVLO
ASVO

RCG
LOOI
ACME
ACBR
VOLH
LYRA

13.96
11.50
11.26
11.22
11.02
9.75
9.72
8.87
8.85
8.77
8.69
8.25

40.70
37.71
36.07
34.85
32.62
31.73

-0.8
+0.2
+0.5
+0.1
-0.1
-0.9
-0.6
+0.3
-0.4

+1.9
+0.0
-0.6
-0.3
+1.3
-1.4
-1.0
+0.0
-0.7
-0.2



7 2520 NEVEN LISELOTTE
8 2725 NEELS TILLIE

9 2440 VANNESTE PERLA
10 2295 VACKIER PAULINE
11 2581 KNAEPEN FREYA
12 2043 BEDDELEEM ILKE
13 2577 DELECLUSE ELLEN

speer
1 2418 UMANS KIRSTEN
2 2343 VAN DEN BROECK LAURA
3 2542 WOUTERS KATRIEN
4 2045 PEETEN LIEZE
5 2414 BARUFFA JOLIEN
6 2375 WIIJNAND ALINE
7 2084 MAUDENS LORE
8 2618 BASELET JOLIEN
9 2581 KNAEPEN FREYA
10 2295 VACKIER PAULINE
jongens
cadetten
100m
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.4
1 33 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN
2 337 HERREGODTS PREBEN
3 1070 MIERMANS TOON
4 792 THYSMAN JONAS
5 652 REMACLE BJORN
6 399 PEETERMANS PIETERJAN
7 924 WEISS DEMPSEY
Reeks:2 Wind : 0.5
1 163 MEES JEF
2 933 HOEBRECHTS TIBO
3 316 MARTIN TOM
4 44 MUERMANS MAXIM
5 632 SLUYTS TOM
6 775 RYCKAERT JAKOB

571 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF
Reeks:3 Wind : 1.0

1 236 DAVID DRIES

2 324 SPRANGERS BRENT

3 993 LUMBALA REGIS

4 359 TIMBREMONT PIETER JAN

5 250 CAMBIER BERT

6 295 BEKAERT KAY

7 797 WUYTS JOCHEM

8 305 CASTERMANS MARTIIN
FINALE Wind : 0.6

1 236 DAVID DRIES

2 933 HOEBRECHTS TIBO

3 163 MEES JEF

4 33 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN

5 337 HERREGODTS PREBEN

6 324 SPRANGERS BRENT

7 1070 MIERMANS TOON

8 993 LUMBALA REGIS

94
93
93
94
93
94
93

93
93
93
93
94
93
94
93
93
94

95
95
95
95
95
96
95

96
95
96
96
96
96
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96

95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95

AVT
AVLO
AZW
AVMO
ACA
DEIN
DCLA

HAKI
ACHL
OEH
LOOI
VITA
ASVO
VS
AVT
ACA
AVMO

ASVO
VITA
AVT
ACW
DCLA
DUFF
MACW

ACHL
DCLA
VOLH
ATLA
LYRA
AVLO
OLSE

HCO
DEIN
DCLA
VS
RCG
VMOL
LYRA
ATLA

HCO
DCLA
ACHL
ASVO
VITA
DEIN
AVT
DCLA

31.07
30.09
29.42
29.38
28.63
27.10
26.10

34.71
33.33
33.30
32.51
31.43
28.98
27.36
27.33
25.88
22.77

11.76
11.93
12.19
12.39
12.46
13.08
13.13

11.89
11.95
12.42
12.58
12.93
13.64
DIS Art.162.7

11.79
12.12
12.31
12.39
12.57
12.85
13.10
13.78

11.68
11.72
11.73
11.79
11.92
11.94
12.16
12.26



200m

Reeks:

X
()

X
\lmm-lkwl\)n—ng NoudhwNnrRr?2P2uoudhwNnR

400m

Reeks:

el
-bwl\)n—lg UNWwWN R

Reeks:

auabrhwWNRE

800m

Reeks:

NOUTh WN

ks:

ks:

ks:

1
652
797
632
295
14
460
924
2
1070
993
316
123
250
392
187
3
236
571
163
337
321
847
792
33

29

184
223
625
172

734
351
705
288
44

847
383
1084
644
243

259
1028
388
894
13
90
474

Wind : 0.8

REMACLE BJORN
WUYTS JOCHEM
SLUYTS TOM
BEKAERT KAY
DE WILDE KEVIN
PARDON JENS
WEISS DEMPSEY

Wind : 0.1

MIERMANS TOON
LUMBALA REGIS
MARTIN TOM
EERDEKENS SAM
CAMBIER BERT
GEEROMS JEROEN
VERDONCK SIMON

Wind : 1.5

DAVID DRIES

KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF
MEES JEF

HERREGODTS PREBEN
DULLERS JAN

VAN ACKER MANUEL
THYSMAN JONAS

DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN

SEGERS TUUR

DE BAKKER NIELS

DE CLERCQ LENN
VANDENBULCKE DYLAN

VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF

GEELEN SAM

VAN NUFFEL DANNY
PLUYM DRIES
EYLENBOSCH ARNO
MUERMANS MAXIM

VAN ACKER MANUEL
DE LANGE SIMON
ROSSAERT MICHAEL
PEETERS SIMON
VERBORGH ALEXANDER

VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ
WIELEMAN JONAS
SCHOOFS KOBE

SERVATY STEFAAN

DE BOCK YONI

STEVENS WOUTER
RADEMAKERS GUILLAUME

95
96
96
95
96
96
95

95
95
96
96
95
96
96

95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95

95
95
96
95
96

95
95
95
95
96

95
95
95
95
95

95
95
96
95
96
96
96

DCLA
LYRA
LYRA
VMOL
ZELE
ROBA
MACW

AVT
DCLA
VOLH
DALO
RCG
LOND
MACW

HCO
OLSE
ACHL
VITA
GENK
AVMO
ACW
ASVO

ARAC
LYRA
VS
AZW
VS

AVT
LEBB
DAC
OEH
ATLA

AVMO
ASVO
ACW
VAC
HCO

RCG
ASVO
BAV
HCO
ZELE
ACP
DCLA

25.43
26.10
26.37
26.40
26.66
27.23
27.37

24.67
24.82
24.93
25.06
25.64
25.81
26.07

23.77
23.77
23.89
24.28
24.34
24.35
25.30
DNS

55.90
58.82
61.24
61.98
64.75

54.62
54.85
56.29
57.26

1ste
2de
3de

DIS Art.162.7

53.02
53.77
54.42
55.40
56.90

:10.85
:10.86
:11.85
:12.11
:12.29
:12.29
:12.94

NNNNNMNNN

1ste
2de
3de



8 505

9 670
Reeks:2
453
5
293
1072
43
465
796
283
74

OCONOUTRA WNPKF

1500m
398
404
3 201
4 151
5 88
6 63
7

8

9

N~

357

556

576
10 188
11 536
12 471
13 133
14 76
15 390
16 450

100mH

Reeks:1
959
239
820
171
1023

ks:2
237
759
324
629
119

R

U'I-bwl\)l—tgkn-bwl\)l—k

300mH

Reeks:1
165
181
171
72
263
818

ks:2
237
321
959

o)
wNI—‘g OoOUNWNR

JANSSEN DRIES
VANBEVER ARNO

VERSCHUEREN KEVIN
PAERMENTIER BENOIT
VAN DIEST DAAN
GIELEN BRAM
COSEMANS KRIS

VAN DE PUTTE SANDER
GLORIEUX JESSE
DEBOT CEDRIC
LIGNEEL KASPER

DENIS SIMON
MASELIS JONAS

VAN BRUAENE SIMON
AGTEN ARNE
PARDAENS JOREN

DE RUYTER PAUL
VERLOOVE KASPER
LYSSENS BRECHT
GHIJSELS PIETER
DECONINCK BAPTIST
BIERINCKX LAURENT
VANDEPOELE JONAS
DE BOECK NIKOLAI
SAKE NICOLAI
TRUYERS YANO
DEVRIESE THOMAS

Wind : 3.9

DEMUYNCK THIBAULT
BROEDERS BEN
LANSSENS MICHIEL
VAN DEN ABEELE NILS
THIBAU ARNO

Wind : 1.8

RAES MAARTEN
SEUTIN BERNARD
SPRANGERS BRENT
GEUSKENS WILLEM
VANAGTMAEL SAM

VERREYDT YENTL
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
VAN DEN ABEELE NILS
BOONEN JANNES
FOUQUAET JOREN
JACOBS VINCENT

RAES MAARTEN
DULLERS JAN
DEMUYNCK THIBAULT

96
96

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95

95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96

95
95
95
95
95

96
95
95
95
96

95
96
95
96
95
95

96
95
95

ACHL
ACP

ACBR
ACME
OEH
ADD
ATLA
ROBA
ASVO
VITA
ZA

DUFF
ABES
AVR
VMOL
ACP
KAAG
VS
ROBA
RCG
MACW
ACHL
AVR
ACW
ABES
AVT
AVMO

HCO
DCLA
AVT
AVLO
AVLO

HCO
LYRA
DEIN
LYRA
ACBR

ACHL
VS
AVLO
ABES
ACP
ESAK

HCO
GENK
HCO

:13.00
:13.14

NN

:01.52
:01.85
:02.17
:04.43
:05.68
:07.21
:07.51
:09.37
:11.64

NNNNNNNNDN

:13.73
:15.79
:16.17
:25.27
:25.44
:28.16
:29.30
:29.88
:33.09
:38.45
:39.18
:45.64
:52.74
:53.43
:54.73
:04.05

ubrhhADADMDIMDIADADIMDDDIADNDDD

14.79
14.97
15.74
16.06
16.24

14.29
14.31
14.69
14.72
15.46

43.23
44.87
44.96
45.22
46.42
49.00

40.34
41.25
41.57

1ste
2de
3de

1ste
2de
3de

1ste
2de
3de



4
5
6

1500mSteeple

NOuUuTh WN R

hoog

O hNNE

<
voNoUurwNnr®

10
11
12

820
259
409

804
349
575
1049
354
15
413

626
252
383
153
188
968
271
292

224
568
255
119
626
813
1023
614
1010
618
305
530

hinkstap

HOoONOOCUPWNE

0

224
359
409
614
255
618
124
665
818
132

polsstok

oNOTUP,~,WNH

239
759
35
46
56
630
589
72

LANSSENS MICHIEL
VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ
VAN DOORSSELAER NICK

VANDERLINDEN LAURENS
PATTYN JEROEN

BIEBAUT JELLE

DE BUSSCHERE LUCAS
BAU IWEIN

DE WILDE THOMAS
GORTEMAN BART

VERDONCK EMILE

DE WILDE BERT

DE LANGE SIMON
COOLS LUCAS
DECONINCK BAPTIST
PARDAENS SAM
VERLINDEN JASPER
VANDECAPELLE BENNO

ELOOT BRAM
STOCKMANS JO

MONE JASON
VANAGTMAEL SAM
VERDONCK EMILE
DAEMS JONAS

THIBAU ARNO

VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN
VAN OOST EWOUT
DEKOCKER RUBEN
CASTERMANS MARTIIN
VIAENE YENTE

ELOOT BRAM
TIMBREMONT PIETER JAN
VAN DOORSSELAER NICK
VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN
MONE JASON

DEKOCKER RUBEN

HIELE ROBIN

GIELEN JASPER

JACOBS VINCENT

STEELS MATHYS

BROEDERS BEN
SEUTIN BERNARD
DESCAMPS ANTON
SWINNEN JEF
HUYSMANS NIEL
VAN HOYE JORIS
SONCK VICTOR
BOONEN JANNES

95
95
95

95
96
95
95
96
95
96

95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95

95
95
95
96
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
95

95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
96

95
95
95
96
95
96
95
96

AVT
RCG
VITA

DCLA
BRAB
RCG
ACME
FLAC
ZELE
VITA

AZW
RCG
ASVO
DALO
MACW
ACP
AVZK
OEH

VS
ADD
RCG
ACBR
AZW
DCLA
AVLO
ACW
ACW
AZW
ATLA
ZWAT

VS
VS
VITA
ACW
RCG
AZW
AVKA
AVT
ESAK
ACW

DCLA
LYRA
ASVO
VMOL
VMOL
LYRA
AVLO
ABES

41.79
42.57
42.63

3.57
5.60
0.03
9.47
5.63
9.09
2.48

uuundbhpbhbhp
uoouulh p

1.76
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.55
NM

NM

6.00
5.89
5.85
5.74
5.67
5.57
5.46
5.15
4.99
4.92
4.72
4.06

12.05
11.68
11.61
11.33
11.05
10.92
10.90
10.66
10.65
10.13

4.10
4.10
3.40
3.20
2.90
2.90
2.70
2.70

-0.5
+0.6
+0.8
+0.0
-0.3
+0.3
+1.2
-0.2
+0.5
-0.5
+0.3
+0.3

+0.3
-1.2

+0.5
+0.4
+0.0
-1.0

-1.6

+0.0
+0.1
+0.1



kogel

HEHEOONOUPDWNER

= O

discus

HEEOONOUPA,WNE

= O

speer

OLCoONOUTPRA, WNH

10
11
12

181

758
461
965
1012
693
968
287
315
84
172
1027

461
287
758
525
965
315
1012
813
1027
547
665
629

658
547
29

693
530
252
165
35

422
267
280
974

scholieren

100m

Reeks:1

o)
wNn—ng NOUhWN R

2311
2629
2773
2727
2387
2838
2573

ks:2

2690
2422
2314

VERBRAEKEL NIELS

GOOVAERTS JENS
CRAENINCKX KOBE
RUTTEN LODE

VAN STEEN JOANNES
TIMMERMANS GILLES
PARDAENS SAM
SIENAERT GREGORY
VAN WIELE JEROEN
GORDTS KOBE

VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF

STOCKMAN BRAM

CRAENINCKX KOBE
SIENAERT GREGORY
GOOVAERTS JENS
MALENGREAUX REMI
RUTTEN LODE

VAN WIELE JEROEN
VAN STEEN JOANNES
DAEMS JONAS
STOCKMAN BRAM
DUCHATEAU JARNE
GIELEN JASPER
GEUSKENS WILLEM

MOUTON MICHIEL
DUCHATEAU JARNE
SEGERS TUUR
TIMMERMANS GILLES
VIAENE YENTE

DE WILDE BERT
VERREYDT YENTL
DESCAMPS ANTON
MEEUSEN DRIES
HANNES MICHIEL
VERCAUTEREN JARI
VERTESSEN QUINTEN

Wind : 1.1

INVERNIZZI NIKOLA

VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE

CRAESSAERTS SAM
LUYCX BRAM
WELLEKENS BRENT
AHMETAJ ADRIAN
DE PAUW BRENT

Wind : 1.5

AKENZUA NEIL

VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN

VERCAMMEN FILIP

96

95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
96
96
96

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
95
95

95
96
95
96
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96

93
93
94
94
93
93
93

93
93
93

VS

LYRA
ROBA
LOOI
VOLH
ACA
ACP
VITA
VOLH
ACP
VS
EA

ROBA
VITA
LYRA
RCG
LOOI
VOLH
VOLH
DCLA
EA
oB
AVT
LYRA

ACME
OB
ARAC
ACA
ZWAT
RCG
ACHL
ASVO
ABES
OLSE
AVKA
AVT

HCO
VITA
DAC
DCLA
LEBB
VAC
ACHL

ABES
ROBA
AVKA

NM

14.81
13.40
12.99
12.74
12.21
11.19
11.02
10.79
10.71
9.87

9.55

44.79
44.47
42.31
42.17
40.81
38.30
38.03
35.55
32.71
26.29
25.37
NM

52.94
51.20
45.30
42.24
41.00
38.98
37.66
36.70
35.54
34.54
33.89
32.28

11.16
11.37
11.52
11.54
11.60
11.94
12.12

11.07
11.38
11.41



4 2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93 RCG 11.45
5 2436 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 11.74
6 2044 CEUNEN BOUWE 93 VMOL 11.76
7 2750 VANHOUTTE REMCO 93 HCO 11.96
8 2842 MAG'YANDONGO VIKA 94 AVLO 12.08
Reeks:3 Wind : 1.4
1 2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN 94 ACA 11.27
2 2103 VANDEWALLE MAARTEN 93 EA 11.63
3 2294 EYCKMANS DYLAN 93 LOOI 11.66
4 2348 DEPREZ JOCHEN 93 AVMO 11.94
5 2678 VERSTAPPEN BRECHT 93 RCT 12.01
6 2066 MAES GERBEN 94 ACP 12.18
7 2090 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE 94 LEBB 12.54
2855 BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS 94 LYRA DIS Art.162.7
FINALE Wind: 2.5
1 2690 AKENZUA NEIL 93 ABES 10.96
2 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA 93 HCO 11.10
3 2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIIJN 94 ACA 11.23
4 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN 93 ROBA 11.32
5 2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93 RCG 11.35
6 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE 93 VITA 11.35
7 2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM 94 DAC 11.38
8 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP 93 AVKA 11.42
200m
Reeks:1 Wind : 1.9
1 2783 GRAY CHRISTOPHER 93 DCLA 23.69
2 2181 CALLUY DYLAN 94 OLSE 23.71
3 2573 DE PAUW BRENT 93 ACHL 23.83
4 2160 VERMEIRE ARTHUR 93 HAMM 23.96
5 2421 PIETERS GIOVANNI 94 ACME 24.00
6 2448 DULLAERT SANDER 94 HAMM 24.30
7 2842 MAG'YANDONGO VIKA 94 AVLO 24.44
2750 VANHOUTTE REMCO 93 HCO DNS
Reeks:2 wind : 2.3
1 2289 SANCTORUM MAXIM 93 FLAC 22.81
2 2387 WELLEKENS BRENT 93 LEBB 22.99
3 2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM 94 DAC 23.10
4 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP 93 AVKA 23.20
5 2030 VAN DER EECKEN YANNICK 93 ZELE 23.54
6 2436 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 23.60
7 2044 CEUNEN BOUWE 93 VMOL 23.86
8 2348 DEPREZ JOCHEN 93 AVMO 24.01
Reeks:3 Wind : 2.3
1 2690 AKENZUA NEIL 93 ABES 22.12 1ste
2 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA 93 HCO 22.28 2de
3 2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIIN 94 ACA 22.47 3de
4 2727 LUYCX BRAM 94 DCLA 22.69
5 2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93 RCG 22.80
6 2294 EYCKMANS DYLAN 93 LOOI 23.16
7 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE 93 VITA 23.20
8 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN 93 ROBA 23.32
400m
Reeks:1

1 2437 VANAERSCHOT HANS-PETER 93 VAC 52.26
2 2236 VANHEES THOMAS 93 ATLA 53.68



2084
2585
2453
ks:2
2160
2297
2480
2060
2783
ks:3
2056
2290
2161
3409
2525
2738

R

[¢)

R

O\U'I-lkwl\)l—lg arAwNnrRr?®0prw

800m
Reeks:1
2465
2541
2020
2163
2152
2159
2516
2544
2080
Reeks:2
2512
2850
2424
2003
2222
2538
2052
2279
2124
0 2582

oNOOTU P~ WNH

HOONOOTUPWNE

1 2227
2 2142
3 2228
4 2517
5 2126
6 2336
7 2022
8 2460
9 2553
10 2273
11 2091
12 2120
13 2209
14 2410
15 2110
16 2621

VLAEMINCK MATTHIAS
DE CLERCK JENS
BIEBAUT KEVIN

VERMEIRE ARTHUR
BRUYNEEL ARTHUR
HENRI ARNE

VAN EYNDHOVEN PETER
GRAY CHRISTOPHER

BOUCKAERT JOREN
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
BERTELS BRECHT
DEKIERE BRAM
BOMANS PIETER
STYNEN WARD

CORTVRIENDT PHILIP
MELOTTE NIELS
HEREMANS TOM

WIJSEN NICOLAS

VAN EECKHOUDT THOMAS
D'HOORE WARD

DE RIDDER DIETER
VANNIEUWENHUYZE JO
MESENS BEN

CLAUS PIETER

MAES THYS

VINTS WOUTER
PAERMENTIER GILLES
VAN DEN BOSCH BRAM
VAN BRUAENE WOUT
BOTTERMAN AARON
MEERT BOB

DE VYDT MICHIEL
BAETEN STIIN

ROEYGENS LODEWIIK
PITTOORS MATTHIAS
MARIEN TOON
HEEMERYCK SANDER
SODERMANS JASPER
VAN HAELE THOMAS
WINNEPENINCKX SOLOMON
KEPPENS JORIS
STRUYVEN ROBBERT
AERTS TIM

VAN LOOCKE JONAS
DE KEYZER JO
BRAEKEVELT JEROEN
BIJNENS JONAS
RENDERS YELTE
T'SYEN WIM

94
93
93

93
94
93
93
93

93
93
94
93
93
93

94
93
93
94
94
94
93
93
93

93
93
94
93
93
93
94
93
93
94

93
94
94
93
94
94
94
93
93
94
93
93
93
94
94
93

ACBR
RCT
RCG

HAMM
HALE
ADD
ABES
DCLA

ABES
FLAC
ABES
FLAC
DCLA
LOOI

AVT
AVT
BONH
VS
GRIM
HAC
VAC
AVMO
ACBR

EA
ACHL
ROBA
ACME
OEH
KKS
KAAG
VAC
VS
BONH

HALE
BONH
GRIM
VAC
DCLA
RCT
ASVO
ALVA
RCT
AVT
DEIN
DCLA
AVMO
ATLA
ACHL
LOOI

54.88
55.82
56.08

52.28
52.31
52.51
52.90
53.33

50.71
51.11
51.46
51.55
52.44
53.08

:58.3

:59.93
:00.24
:01.48
:02.33
:02.87
:04.59
:06.63

ONNNNNNR =

:57.07
:58.69
:59.04
:59.28
:59.35
:59.71
:03.38
:04.50
:05.23
:05.77

NNNNFERF

:07.72
:08.26
:08.28
:09.68
:09.83
:10.92
:11.54
:12.49
:12.99
:14.37
:14.63
:16.98
:17.25
:19.27
:22.15
:24.99

AAPADAMDAMDMDDADNMDDDADDD

1ste
2de
3de

IS Art.163.3

1ste
2de
3de

HT



17 2151
2166

3000m

1 2451
2 2647
3 2256
4 2131
5 2049
6 2019
7 2031
8 2028
9 2146
10 2545
11 2400
12 2353
13 2218
14 2122

110mH
Wind : 3.4
2260
2358
2758
2421
2679
2004
2653

NOuUuh,hWNH

400mH

Reeks:1
2542
2672
2500
2359
2214
2848

ks:2
2260
2172
2265
2220
2105
2053

R

ChU'I-lkwl\)l—‘g O WN R

2000mSteeple
2071
2456
2255
2569
2397
2239
2139

NoOuUuhWNH

hoog
1 2777
2 2290

VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST

BEKE TIM

REUTER NATAN
BRUYNOOGHE MAXIM
CASTEELE STEVEN

DE MEULENAERE BRECHT
CROMMEN DYLAN
BAUTERS BEN

BRYS JAN

VAN HERCK YIRCO

ICKET JONAS

VANDEKERCKHOVE SANDER

DU PAN JIM
MAHIEU TIM
DEBOGNIES PIETER
RUBBRECHT TOM

TOMMELEIN LEANDER
CRAENINCKX ROBBE
KOTI ADROBA ANTHONY
PIETERS GIOVANNI
RENIERS WOUT
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
DEBAENE WARD

BRAL FRANCIS
MATHIJS BENJAMIEN
De Vetter Yorick

VOS JOREN

COSAERT SEBASTIAAN
REMMERY JELLE

TOMMELEIN LEANDER
RAES STIIN
BOGAERTS JONAS
GOYENS MAARTEN
LAMBRECHT LEVI
VANDERVELDEN DRIES

VAN WABEKE JOCHEN
HENDERICKX NICOLA
VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT
AERTS MATHIAS

VAN DER KELEN WARD
DEJONCKHEERE DIMITRI
PEETERS STIIN

FRANSSENS NINO
SANCTORUM MATHIAS

93
94

93
93
94
93
94
93
94
94
93
94
93
94
93
94

94
93
94
94
93
94
94

94
93
94
93
94
94

94
93
94
93
94
94

93
93
93
94
94
94
94

93
93

DEIN
VS

VITA
FLAC
KKS
RIEM
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
ARAC
DEIN
AVMO
HCO
FLAC
OEH
VS

OB
ROBA
RAM
ACME
RCT
ACME
AVMO

AVMO
ACA
STAX
ROBA
AVKA
VS

OB
HCO
LEBB
OEH
EA
LOOI

HALE
RCG
KKS
LIER
DAC
AVR
ACBR

VOLH
FLAC

4:30.48
DNF

14.64
14.65
15.14
15.48
15.50
16.09
19.55

1ste
2de
3de



ONOUTWW

ver

HOoONOOOTUPWNE

2251
2446
2004
2679
2899
2572
2121

2673
2855
2289
2446
2488
2672
3407
2618
2489
2118
2685

hinkstap

aoulh WN =

2673
2488
2651
2251
2118
2604
2698
2618

polsstok

NOuUuh,hWNH

kogel

HEHEOONOCUPRA,WNER

= O

discus

2174
2380
2413
2510
2154
2196
2740
2685

2739
2301
2187
2825
2385
2276
2741
2409
2007
2692
2785

2739
2409

DIERYCK GERTIJAN
ANNYS NICOLAS
REGELBRUGGE BRAM
RENIERS WOUT
MESEURE EGBERT
LAMBREGT LUKAS
GALLE PIETER

VAN DER HOOFT JOERI*
BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS

SANCTORUM MAXIM
ANNYS NICOLAS
BOSCHMANS JURIAN
MATHIJS BENJAMIEN
JOOS AARON

MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN

VERMEIREN AXEL

VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN

HOOYBERGHS JENS

VAN DER HOOFT JOERI*

BOSCHMANS JURIAN
THYS NIELS
DIERYCK GERTIJAN

VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN

SEMEELEN JONAS

VANKEIRSBILCK RAPHAEL
MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN

BROEDERS ARNE

PALCONET-DE WINTER VINCE.

DE LAENDER NILS
VAN HOYE SANDER
ROBBEN LAURENT
DECLERCQ PIETERJAN
DE BECKER KEVIN
HOOYBERGHS JENS

DE BECKER KENNETH
SPILLIAERT STIIN

DE WITTE DENNIS
VERCAMMEN STIJN
BOECKMANS JOOST
NYS GERALD
WILLEMYNS DYLAN
DE KONING MATHIAS
DE BOCK JELLE
BUFFEL NICK
CORDEEL JORDI

DE BECKER KENNETH
DE KONING MATHIAS

94
94
94
93
94
94
94

93
94
93
94
94
93
94
93
93
94
93

93
94
93
94
94
94
93
93

93
93
94
93
94
94
94
93

94
93
93
94
93
94
94
93
93
94
93

94
93

MACW
AVKA
ACME
RCT
HCO
HCO
DCLA

HALE
LYRA
FLAC
AVKA
HAKI
ACA
AVMO
ACW
ATLA
VS
ATAC

HALE
HAKI
ACBR
MACW
VS
VITA
VAC
ACW

DCLA
KAAG
BRAB
LYRA
ACHL
ACBR
OEH

ATAC

OEH
HAMM
RCG
HAMM
GENK
VS
OEH
ACME
ZELE
HAC
AVLO

OEH
ACME

1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
NM

ZununUn oo oo
INUITONOOUTIO N ©
NN OUTOOWORHN

13.22
13.15
12.24
11.91
11.88
11.81
NM

NM

4.10
4.00
3.90
3.60
3.40
3.40
3.20
NM

14.95
13.96
13.13
12.91
12.73
12.58
12.53
12.25
11.17
10.85
10.69

46.82
46.34

-0.4

+0.5
+0.1
+0.5
+0.0
+0.0
+0.1
+0.6
+0.4
+0.2
+0.0

-2.0
+0.3
-0.5
+0.1
+0.2
-0.4
+0.0
+0.0



coNOTUL P~ W

2825
2741
2187
2301
2785
2385
2692

2668
2174
2265
2190
2358
2068
2489
2341
2023
2563
2276
2007

VERCAMMEN STIIN
WILLEMYNS DYLAN
DE WITTE DENNIS
SPILLIAERT STIIN
CORDEEL JORDI
BOECKMANS JOOST
BUFFEL NICK

DE DEUGD ALAIN*
BROEDERS ARNE
BOGAERTS JONAS
OSSELAER LOUIS
CRAENINCKX ROBBE
BYLEMANS TOM
VERMEIREN AXEL
VRIJSEN VIKTOR
VERTOMMEN TOON
DE MUNCK ARNOUT
NYS GERALD

DE BOCK JELLE

94
94
93
93
93
93
94

93
93
94
93
93
93
93
94
93
93
94
93

HAMM
OEH
RCG
HAMM
AVLO
GENK
HAC

BRAB
DCLA
LEBB
RCG
ROBA
DALO
ATLA
AVT
BONH
LOND
VS
ZELE

40.44
39.90
39.43
39.28
38.61
35.33
NM

63.15
57.86
56.44
46.04
43.98
42.81
41.60
41.33
41.11
39.52
37.83
28.09



